Clasificacion por categorias 10 km

Varones

Hasta 19 anos

0:44:40

20 a 29 anos

0:36:21
0:37:52
0:39:18
0:41:49
0:41:50
0:43:11
0:44:28
0:49:24

30 a 39 anos

0:35:32
0:35:45
0:37:40
0:38:13
0:38:36
0:42:06
0:42:12
0:44:20
0:44:26
0:45:05
0:45:29
0:51:32

40 a 49 anos

0:36:02
0:38:38
0:43:26
0:44:00
0:45:03
0:46:36
0:46:48
0:47:14
0:49:15
0:50:26
0:52:20

Pacheco Agustin

Martin Lucas
Bisconti Miguel
Olivera Mateo
Marchioni Franco
Bieta franco
Funicelli Renzo
Navarro Sebastian
Molina Alejandro

Fernandez Gustavo
Ludueha sayes jose
Antognoli Diego Nahuel
Ortiz diego

Zarate ivan

Pedreira Omar

Menguil Fernando Carlos
Smith Oscar

Castaneda Marcos

Diaz Franco

Moreno maximiliano
Baffi Kevin

Diaz Diego

Gamondi marcos

Amado Diego

Ferraiuolo Carlos Alberto
Urdapilleta Fermin
Acevedo Cristian
Bogliolo Sergio Sebastian
Coumeig Francisco
Maidana Cristian
Herrera Marcos
Herbstsommer Adrian

Escaneado con CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

0:54:53
0:55:36
0:58:27
1:11:39

50 a 59 anos

0:41:58
0:42:11
0:43:04
0:45:38
0:46:35
0:48:46
0:51:04
0:51:09
0:51:26
1:08:20

60 a 69 anos

0:50:40
0:57:16
0:58:00

Mujeres

20 a 29 anos

0:49:21
0:51:10
1:03:22

30 a 39 anos

0:39:09
1:03:40

40 a 49 anos

0:47:06
0:50:12
0:54:11
0:56:36
0:56:43
1R 23

50 a 59 anos

Gonzalez Mariano
Cuello mariano
Ballestero Sergio
Locatelli federico

Rojas Ricardo
Recofsky Juan Pedro
Ortiz Roberto

Munoz, Maxi
Menguil, Fabian
Derdoy Alvaro
Cavallar Fabian
Fernandez Juan Carlos
Pereyra santiago
Escobar Pedro Pablo

Striebeck Carlos
Ferreyra Fermin
Giamarini Alberto

Orona Mariela
Recofsky Yesica
Sagardoyburu Maria Emilia

Fernandez Cecilia
Salicio romina

Juarez Florencia

Petersen Claudia

Rearte Carola

Baygorria Veronica
Etchechuri Fabiana Rafaela
Pedernera Maria alejandra

Escaneado con CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

1:02:58 Casco Ana
1:24:20 Vallejos Miriam

Mas de 60 anos

1:03:08 Espindola Angela
1:111:12 Sosa Maria Isabel

Escaneado con CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

